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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa

SENIOR PRO
TOMADA DE TEMPO - SENIOR
Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 17:28:50

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
16/08/2024 17:30 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
(346) ERICK LUTUM
1 48.785 +3.436 17:29:38.978
2 45.893 +0.544 17:30:24.871
3 45.392 +0.043 17:31:10.263
4 45.351 +0.002 17:31:55.614
5 45.352 +0.003 17:32:40.966
[  45.349 | 17:33:26.315
7 45.441 +0.092 17:34:11.756
(128) DENNIS DIRANI
1 50.876 +5.438 17:29:57.399
2 46.053 +0.615 17:30:43.452
3 17:31:28.890
4 45.442 +0.004 17:32:14.332
5 45.497 +0.059 17:32:59.829
6 45.471 +0.033 17:33:45.300
7 45.481 +0.043 17:34:30.781
(91) LUCCA CROCCE
1 49.644 +4.022 17:29:40.093
2 46.101 +0.479 17:30:26.194
3 45.895 +0.273 17:31:12.089
4 45.646 +0.024 17:31:57.735
N 45.622 | 17:32:43.357
6 45.634 +0.012 17:33:28.991
7 45.656 +0.034 17:34:14.647
(2) ANDRE ROSARIO
1 50.572 +4.932 17:29:41.035
2 46.358 +0.718 17:30:27.393
3 45.931 +0.291 17:31:13.324
4 45.822 +0.182 17:31:59.146
5 45.650 +0.010 17:32:44.796
6 17:33:30.436
(72) DOUGLAS HIAR
1 50.440 +4.564 17:29:58.165
2 46.618 +0.742 17:30:44.783
3 46.212 +0.336 17:31:30.995
4 46.136 +0.260 17:32:17.131
5 17:33:03.007
6 46.025 +0.149 17:33:49.032
7 45.926 +0.050 17:34:34.958
(89) LUCAS CHIMELLO
1 51.290 +5.380 17:29:42.330
2 46.956 +1.046 17:30:29.286
3 46.149 +0.239 17:31:15.435
4 46.027 +0.117 17:32:01.462
5 46.044 +0.134 17:32:47.506
6 46.051 +0.141 17:33:33.557
[ 45910 | 17:34:19.467
(84) FERNANDO CROCCE
1 53.432 +7.295 17:29:47.163
2 47.279 +1.142 17:30:34.442
3 46.556 +0.419 17:31:20.998
4 46.340 +0.203 17:32:07.338
5 46.304 +0.167 17:32:53.642
6 17:33:39.779
7 46.375 +0.238 17:34:26.154
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